26 27
PIPE LINE MONO
Design: Esse- Ci
ID CODE: 86
An elegant and extremely minimal design and high
performance make PIPE LINE MONO a suspension
fixture with direct emission suitable to illuminate any
context: office, retail, or residential.

Direct Emission
Eye safety: RG0/RG1
30 31
PIPE LINE MONO PG PIPE LINE MONO DK
PIPE LINE MONO
IP 40 IP 40
1448 / 1808 / 2168 / 2528 / 2888
Ø
2
8
1448 / 1808 / 2168 / 2528 / 2888
Ø
2
8
COD lm mm
86PG31L49M 31W 4092 1448
86PG39L49M 39W 5148 1808
86PG46L49M 46W 6072 2168
86PG54L49M 54W 7128 2528
86PG62L49M 62W 8184 2888
COD lm mm
86PG31L39M 31W 3765 1448
86PG39L39M 39W 4737 1808
86PG46L39M 46W 5587 2168
86PG54L39M 54W 6558 2528
86PG62L39M 62W 7530 2888
COD lm mm
86DK31L49M 31W 3575 1448
86DK39L49M 39W 4497 1808
86DK46L49M 46W 5305 2168
86DK54L49M 54W 6227 2528
86DK62L49M 62W 7150 2888
COD lm mm
86DK31L39M 31W 3324 1448
86DK39L39M 39W 4181 1808
86DK46L39M 46W 4931 2168
86DK54L39M 54W 5789 2528
86DK62L39M 62W 6646 2888
3000K 3000K
Methacrylate satin diffuser for soft diffusion
with UGR<22.
OPTIC